
2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es. B Maschi 2002
Finale
Serie 1

1 3 MAGGI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 44.99
2 8 BARBAGIOVANNI PISEIA Giu 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 45.10
3 5 MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 45.36
4 4 MORICONI Filippo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 46.53
5 6 DURLI Nicolo' 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 47.84
6 2 ZUCCHINETTI Carlo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 49.31
7 7 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 50.20

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 MONTI Francesco 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd NP

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 17:29

Serie 2
1 2 AUDANO Flavio 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 44.98
2 1 CHIEPPA Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.15
3 5 ROMANIELLO Ludovico 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 46.42
4 8 SIMCICH Thomas 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 48.08
5 4 BONATI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 49.45
6 6 SECCHIAROLI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 53.25
7 3 VIGLIOTTA Matteo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 55.35
8 7 ALOUI Hakim 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'03.90
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Riepilogo
1 AUDANO Flavio 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 44.98
2 MAGGI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 44.99
3 BARBAGIOVANNI PISEIA Giu 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 45.10
4 MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 45.36
5 CHIEPPA Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.15
6 ROMANIELLO Ludovico 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 46.42
7 MORICONI Filippo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 46.53
8 DURLI Nicolo' 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 47.84
9 SIMCICH Thomas 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 48.08

10 ZUCCHINETTI Carlo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 49.31
11 BONATI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 49.45
12 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 50.20
13 SECCHIAROLI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 53.25
14 VIGLIOTTA Matteo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 55.35
15 ALOUI Hakim 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'03.90

NON CLASSIFICATI
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